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Business Journal Journal
Unit Date Period

14000 6/30/2018

12

D
0000954040

Total
Debits

Total
Credits Lines

$ 310,927.22 | | $

310,927.22 100

Balance Source

Reference

Description

YES| | ONL

To redo the VITA proration journal (original
journal 0000836537 was reversed with
0000954039) because original journal used
incorrect Account Code (5012160).

- To the Comptroller: It is hereby certified that the request for disbursements of State fund specified
; o _ G . herein has been reviewed by me and is accurate fo the best of my knowledge and belief. The
_u_.o_u ared : E w Date : \M‘\WK \ M. amounls itemized are considered to be legitimate and proper charges o the appropriations
indicated herein, and are hereby approved for payment. These payment have not been previously
< authorized. This certification appfies to goods or sefvices received or performed, refunds, petty
Entered - w W " 2 .wu % “ Date - Q\ \ .W.\ \ %\ . cash reimbursements, and travel expenses.
Signature of
2 s omeer |7y 14 AU p
Approved : /§m \ Date: /-/5-/8 Printed T _ U ~
= . N Monica L. Darden
Posted : ALY Date:  7- /S ./5 L Chief Financial Officer

Comments :

————

T



Journal > 0000954040

Select | Line | *Unit | *Ledger | Account | Fund Program | Department | PC Bus Unit Project | Activity] Amount Journal Line Description PC Status

N 1} 14000JACTUALS | 5012780{ 1000] 399001 10230 14000|CIS79994 |STATE -155,463.61|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 2| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012780 7040 390001 10230 14000|CIS41002 |STATE 2,860.98|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 3| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012780/ 2140] 560033 10230 14000|CI1S46800 |STATE 466.31|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 4| 14000{ACTUALS | 5012780 2140| S60033 10230 14000|CJS46901 [STATE 1,705.80|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 5] 14000{ACTUALS | 5012780| 1000| 390001 10230 14000|CIS47903 |STATE 1,341.08|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 6] 14000/ACTUALS | 5012780| 10000| 390001 10230 14000|CJS60044 |STATE 558.84|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 7] 14000|ACTUALS | 5012780 1000 390001 10230 14000|CJS60044 |STATE 186.28|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 8] 14000JACTUALS | 5012780| 10000 390001 10230 14000|CIS67016 |STATE 2,604.82|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 9| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160 10000( 390001 10230 14000{CIS67017 |STATE 1,707.73|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 10| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012780| 10000{ 390001 10230 14000|CJ567029 |STATE 1,005.44|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 11{ 14000]ACTUALS | 5012780| 1000 390001 10230 14000[{CIS70038 |STATE 14,975.69|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 12| 14000JACTUALS | 5012780] 1000] 390001 10230 14000|CIS70039 |STATE 232.49|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 13} 14000|ACTUALS | 5012780 1000| 390001 10230 14000|CIS70053 |STATE 1,517.32|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 14] 14000|ACTUALS | s012780| 1000| 390001 10230 14000|CIS70055 |STATE 3,250.22|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 15| 14000|ACTUALS { 5012780{ 1000| 390001 10230 14000|CIS70056 [STATE 612.06(VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 16| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012780 1000( 390001 10230 14000|CJS70058 |STATE 1,631.24(VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 17| 14000{ACTUALS | 5012780 1000/ 390001 10230 14000|CIS79993 [STATE 48,740.88]VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 18] 14000]ACTUALS | 5012780 9035] 390001 10230 14000(CIS70074 [STATE 4,137.83|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 19| 14000JACTUALS | 5012780 2140| 560033 10230 14000{CJIS70080 [STATE 29,776.52IVITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 20| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012780| 2140| 560033 10230 14000]CIS70086 |STATE 2,904.95|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 21| 14000{ACTUALS | 5012780 1000| 390001 10230 14000|CIS71008 |STATE 1,747.92|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 22| 14000{ACTUALS | 5012780] 7040{ 390001 10230 14000|CiS81007 |STATE 1,779.91|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 23| 14000[ACTUALS | 5012780| 1000| 390001 10230 14000(|CJS81007 |STATE 197.77|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 24| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012780 7040| 390001 10230 14000{CJS81009 [STATE 1,557.72|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 25| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012780 1000] 390001 10230 14000{CIJSB1009 |STATE 173.08|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 26| 14000{ACTUALS | s012780| 1000| 390001 10230 14000|CJS81016 |STATE 4,831.49(VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 27| 14000[ACTUALS | 5012780| 10000 390001 10230 14000[CIS86017 |STATE 9,881.44|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 28] 14000|ACTUALS | 5012780| 10000] 390001 10230 14000)CIS86516 |STATE 4,467.45/VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 29| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012780 1000] 390001 10230 14000|CIS87016 |STATE 1,029.12|ViTA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 30| 14000|ACTUALS | S012780| 10000] 390001 10230 14000|CISB7016 (STATE 1,029.12|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 31 14000{ACTUALS | 5012780 9770| 390001 10230 14000{CJ593020 |STATE 466.31|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 32| 14000]ACTUALS | 5012780 2210{ 306002 10230 14000({CJS98001 |STATE 3,585.26|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 33| 14000f{ACTUALS | 5012780| 9300| 390001 10230 14000|CJ599002 [STATE 1,850.12|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
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Select | Line | *Unit *Ledger | Account | Fund Program | Department | PC Bus Unit | Project Activity [ Amount Journal Line Description PC Status

N 34] 14000JACTUALS | 5012780] 9120 390001 10230 14000|CIS99006 |STATE 2,642.42/VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 35] 14000|ACTUALS | 101010 1000 99999 CJ579994 2,860.98(Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 36| 14000[AcTUALS | 101010] 7040 99999 1541002 -2,860.98|Cash With The Treasurer OFf VA Not Distributed
N 37| 14000/ACTUALS 101010 1000 99999 CJS79994 466.31/Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 38! 14000JACTUALS [ 101010] 2140 99999 CJS46800 -466.31|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 39| 14000|ACTUALS 101010/ 1000 99999 CI579994 1,709.80]Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 40] 14000{ACTUALS 101010| 2140 99999 CJ546901 -1,708.80{Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 411 14000|ACTUALS | 101010 1000 99999 CIS79994 1,341.08|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 42| 14000|ACTUALS 101010{ 1000 99999 1547903 -1,341.08|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 43| 14000{ACTUALS [ 101010 1000 99999 CiS79994 558.84|Cash With The Treasurer OF VA Not Distributed
N 44; 14000|ACTUALS 101010 10000 99999 CJS60044 -538.841Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 45| 14000{ACTUALS 101010{ 1000 99999 CJ579994 186.28|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 46| 14000ACTUALS | 101010 1000 99999 CJS60044 -186.28|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 47| 14000]ACTUALS 101010] 1000 99999 €J579994 2,604.82(Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 48] 14000{ACTUALS 101010| 10000 99999 CIS67016 -2,604.82]Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 49| 14000jAcTuALS | 101010 1000 99999 (1579994 1,707.73|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 50| 14000]ACTUALS 101010( 10000 95999 CJs67017 -1,707.73|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 51} 14000{ACTUALS | 101010 1000 99999 CJ579994 1,009.44]Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 52| 14000ACTUALS | 101010| 10000 99999 CJ567029 -1,009.44|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 53| 14000|ACTUALS 101010| 1000 99999 1579994 14,975.69)Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 54] 14000(ACTUALS | 101010 1000 95999 CIS70038 -14,975.69]Cash With The Treasurer OFf VA Not Distributed
N 55| 14000jAcTUALS | 101010 1000 99999 CIS79994 232.49|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 56| 14000]ACTUALS 101010{ 1000 99999 CiS70039 -232.49|Cash With The Treasurer OFf VA Not Distributed
N 57| 14000{ACTUALS{ 101010 1000 99999 CI579994 1,517.32{Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 58| 14000lAcTUALS | 101010 1000 99999 CJ570053 -1,517.32|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 59| 14000JACTUALS 101010{ 1000 99999 CIS79994 3,250.22|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 60| 14000{ACTUALS ( 101010] 1000 99999 CJS70055 -3,250.22]Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 61] 14000|ACTUALS 101010 1000 99999 CIS79994 612.06|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 62( 14000{ACTUALS 101010| 1000 99999 CJ570056 -612.06|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 63| 14000|ACTUALS | 101010 1000 99999 CI579994 1,631.24{Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 64| 14000|ACTUALS 101010 1000 99999 CIS70058 -1,631.24|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 65 14000{ACTUALS 101010| 1000 99999 CI579994 48,740.88|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 66| 14000|ACTUALS 101010] 1000 99999 CJ579993 -48,740.88|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed




Select | Line | *Unit | *Ledger | Account | Fund | Program | Department | PC Bus Unit Project |Activity] Amount Journal Line Description PC Status

N 67| 14000/ACTUALS | 101010| 1000 99999 C1579954 4,137.83|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 68| 14000|ACTUALS 101010 9035 99999 CJS70074 -4,137.83|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 69| 14000{ACTUALS 101010 1000 99999 CJ579994 29,776.52|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 70| 14C00|ACTUALS | 101010 2140 99999 CIS70080 -29,776.52{Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 71| 14000]ACTUALS 101010{ 1000 99999 CI579994 2,904.95|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 72| 14000{ACTUALS 101010| 2140 99999 CJs70086 -2,904.95|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 73| 14000|ACTUALS| 101010/ 1000 99999 CIS79994 1,747.92|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 74| 14000|ACTUALS 101010| 1000 99999 CJ571008 -1,747.92|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 75| 14000{ACTUALS 101010{ 1000 99999 CI1579994 1,779.91]Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 76| 14000|ACTUALS | 101010/ 7040 99999 CJS81007 -1,779.91|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 771 14000|ACTUALS 101010| 16000 99999 CIS79994 197.77|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 78| 14000{ACTUALS 101010{ 1000 99999 CJS81007 -197.77[Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 79| 14000|ACTUALS | 101010[ 1000 99999 CJS79994 1,557.72|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 80| 14000|ACTUALS 101010 7040 99999 CIS81009 -1,557.72|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 81| 14000{ACTUALS 101010{ 1000 59999 CI579994 173.08|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 82| 14000|ACTUALS | 101010| 1000 99999 Cls81009 ~173.08)Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 83| 14000|ACTUALS 101010 1000 99999 CIS79994 4,831.49|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 84| 14000/ACTUALS | 101010| 1000 99999 CJ581016 -4,831.49|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 85| 14000|ACTUALS 101010| 1000 99999 CIS79994 9,881.44[Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 86| 14000|ACTUALS 101010( 10000 99999 CJS86017 -9,881.44|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 87| 14000|ACTUALS | 101010/ 1000 99999 1579994 4,467.45]|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 88| 14000|ACTUALS 101010] 10000 99999 Cl586516 -4,467.45|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 89| 14000{ACTUALS| 101010[ 1000 99999 CIS79994 1,029.12|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 90| 14000|ACTUALS 101010 1000 99999 CIS87016 -1,029.12|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 91| 14000|ACTUALS 101010{ 1000 99999 CI579994 1,029.12|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 92| 14000({ACTUALS | 101010| 10000 99999 CJ587016 -1,029.12|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 93! 14000|ACTUALS 101010 1000 99999 CIS79994 466.31{Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 94| 14000(ACTUALS | 101010} 9770 99999 €JS93020 -466.31|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 95| 14000|ACTUALS 101010{ 1000 99999 CI579994 3,585.26|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 96| 14000|ACTUALS 101010{ 2210 99999 4598001 -3,585.26)Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 97| 14000JACTUALS | 101010 2000 99999 CJ579994 1,850.12|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 98| 14000|ACTUALS 101010{ 9300 99999 €1599002 -1,850.12|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 99| 14000|ACTUALS 101010} 1000 59999 CJ579994 2,642.42|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
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100] 14000]ACTUALS

101010

9120

99999

CJ599006

-2,642.42

Cash With The Treasurer Of VA

Not Distributed
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Expense u_un_._rﬁ_o...

uo____uScuq 10/11/2017 60 01000 3995001 14,252.03 00008736 )ooo:__.ﬁ Payable
14000 ACTUALS 2018 AP AP00731013 13/1/:017 1312017 55 01000 395001 5012780 10230 CIS79934 46,991 18 00008233 Expense Distribution Accounts Payable
14060 ACTUALS 2018 AP APOOTE0593 12/6/2017  12/6{2017 103 01000 395001 5012780 10230 CIS79994 - 47,082.79 00009774 Expense Distribution Accounts Payable
14000 ACTUALS 2018 AP APOO7B5352 1/5/2018 1/9/2018 27 01000 395001 5017780 10230 os579394 @ 47,1061 00010121 Expense Distribution Accounts Payable
14000 ACTUALS 2018 AP APDOBOGTT? 2/5/2018  2/5{2018 63 01000 399001 5012780 10230 CI579394 4585000 00010462 Expense Distribution Accounts Payable
14000 ACTUALS 2018 AP APOOB21463 2722/2018  2/22/2018 12 01000 3985001 5012780 10230 CIS79994 46,850,60 00010370 Expense Distribution Accounts Payable
14000 ACTUALS 2018 5P) 0000336537 3/9/2018 3/26/2018 1 01000 399001 5012780 10230 CIS79594 (155,463 51) * VITA D1/31/18 VITA Journal entry to move shared expensesfrom C1579994 to different projects based on personel] cost.
14000 ACTUALS 2018 AP APO0B5348% 3/25/2018  3/29/2018 44 01000 399001 5012780 10230 CI579994 4683578 DO011287 March 2018 Accounts Payable
14000 ACTUALS 2018 SP) 0000877256 4f24f2018  51/2018 1 01000 339001 5012780 10230 Ci579994 (140,509.32) ¢§ WATA It Infrastructure Srvc VITA Joumal entry to move shaned expensestrom CJ579934 to different projects based on personell cost.
14000 ACTUALS 2018 AP APO0BB0122 4/27/2018  4/27/2018 19 01000 399001 5012780 10230 CI579994 46,097.13 DO011698 Expense Distribution Accounts Payable
14000 ACTUALS 2018 AP APOO905979 5f24f2018  5/24/2018 44 01000 399001 5012730 10230 579994 46,543.11 00012117 Expense Distribution Accounts Payable
14000 ACTUALS 2018 5P} 0000318489 5/11/2018  &/7/2018 24 01000 399001 5012780 10230 CIS799%4 _.._.._._ {92,640.24} * VITA It Infrastructure Srvc VITA Journal entry to move shared expensesfrom CI579994 to different projects based on personell cost.
14000 ACTUALS 2018 AP AP00937808 6/25/2018  6{25/2018 5 01000 399001 5012780 10230 os798%9 150,000.00 00012721 Expense Distribution Accounts Payable
14000 ACTUALS 2018 AP AP00938912 6/26/2018  6/26/2018 14 01000 395001 5012780 10230 579399 @ 45,389.05 00012724 Expense Distribution Accounts Payable
14000 ACTUALS 2018 AP APDO932912 6/26/2018  6/26/2018 15 01000 395001 5012780 10230 CI579995 133,59 00012725 Expense Distribution Accounts Payable
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0000836537
Row Labels Sum of Amount

101010 -

0000877256
Row Labels Sum of Amount

5012160 155,463.61
5012780 {155,463.61)
Grand Total 0.00

101010 =

5012160 140,509.38
5012780 (140,509.38)
Grand Total -

Analyze 5012780 Account Code.xisx

0000918489

Row lLabels Sum of Amount
101010 s
5012160 92,640.24
5012780 (92,640.24)
Grand Total (0.00)



From Cardinal 0000836537

select | Line| Unit | Ledger | Account | Fund | Program Department | PC Bus Unit | Project Activity| Amount Journal Line Description PC Status

N 1| 14000|AacTUALS | 5012780| 1000 399001 10230 14000|CIS79994 -155,463.61|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 2| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160 7040 390001 10230 14000]CJ541002 2,860.98|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 3| 14000|AacTUALS | 5012160 2140 560033 10230 14000 CJS46800 466.31|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 4] 14000JACTUALS 5012160] 2140| 560033 10230 14000|CIS46901 1,709.80|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N s| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160| 1000 390001 10230 14000{CJ547903 1,341.08|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 6] 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160 10000] 390001 10230 14000|CIS60044 558.84|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 7] 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160| 1000| 390001 10230 14000)CJS60044 186.28|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 8] 14000J]ACTUALS 5012160] 10000| 3390001 10230 14000|CIS67016 2,604.82|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 9| 1a000[ACTUALS | 5012160| 10000| 390001 10230 14000|CIS67017 1,707.73|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 10| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160] 10000| 350001 10230 14000|CJS67029 1,009.44|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 11| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160] 1000 390001 10230] 14000|CIS70038 14,975.69|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 12| 14000{ACTUALS | 5012160} 1000] 390001 10230 14000]CJ570039 232.49|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 13| 14000|acTuaLs | 5012160 1000{ 390001 10230 14000|CJIS70053 1,517.32|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 14| 14000{ACTUALS | 5012160{ 1000| 390001 10230 14000{CJS70055 3,250.22|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 15| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160 1000 350001 10230 14000|CIS70056 612.06|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 16| 14000lACTUALS | 5012160] 1000| 390001 10230 14000|CIS70058 1,631.24|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 17| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160 1000 3950001 10230 14000)CJ579993 48,740.88|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 18| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160{ 9035] 390001 10230 14000|CIS70074 4,137.83|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 19| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160| 2140 560033 10230 14000]C)IS70080 29,776.52|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 20| 14000]ACTUALS | 5012160] 2140] 560033 10230 14000|C)S70086 2,904.95|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 21| 14000|AacTUALS | 5012160 1000{ 390001 10230 14000|CIS71008 1,747.92|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 22| 14000]ACTUALS | 5012160] .38_ 390001 10230 14000]C581007 1,779.91|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 23| 14000|ACTUALS 5012160 1000 390001 10230 14000|CIS81007 197.77|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 24| 14000[ACTUALS | 5012160 7040| 390001 10230 14000|CJ$81009 1,557.72|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 25| 14000]AcTUALS | 5012160 1000] 390001 10230 14000 CJS81009 173.08|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 26| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160 1000] 390001 10230 14000|CJ581016 4,831.49|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 27| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160{ 10000 390001 10230 14000|CJS86017 9,881.44|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 28| 14000{ACTUALS | 5012160| 10000{ 390001 10230 14000|CJ586516 4,467.45|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 29| 14000/ACTUALS | 5012160| 1000| 390001 10230 14000|CJS87016 1,029.12|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 30| 14000|AacTUALS | 5012160| 10000] 390001 10230 14000|CJS87016 1,029.12|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 31| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160] 9770] 390001 10230 14000(CJ593020 466.31|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 32| 14000|ACTUALS | 5012160| 2210] 306002 10230| 14000]CJS98001 3,585.26|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 33| 14000[ACTUALS | 5012160] 9300| 390001 10230 14000]€JS99002 1,850.12|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 34 14000|ACTUALS 5012160 9120 390001 10230 14000|CJ595006 2,642.42|VITA 01/31/18 Not Distributed
N 35| 14000|ACTUALS | 101010] 1000 99999 CI579994 2,860.98|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 36 Haooc_>n._.c>_.m 101010 7040 99999| (1541002 -2,860.98|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
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From Cardinal 0000836537

Select | Line| Unit | Ledger | Account | Fund | Program | Department PC Bus Unit | Project |Activity| Amount Journal Line Description PC Status

N 37| 14000/{ACTUALS | 101010 1000 99999 C1579994 466.31|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 38| 14000/ACTUALS| 101010 2140 99999 CJ546800 -466.31|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 39| 14000[ACTUALS| 101010| 1000 99999| CI579994 1,709.80|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 40| 14000|ACTUALS | 101010] 2140 99999 1546901 -1,709.80|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed
N 41| 14000|ACTUALS | 101010] 1000 99999 CJS79994 1,341.08|Cash With The Treasurer Of VA Not Distributed